## 61000105825

(Re	questor's Name)		
(Ad	dress)		
(Ad	dress)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)	
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status	
Special Instructions to f	Filing Officer:		





000110693580

10/17/07--01022--025 \*\*130.00

2007 OCT 17 PM 12: 51

101-105825

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Se Division of Cor				
SUBJECT: Taste E	expectations L.L.C.			
	(Name of Limite	d Liability Company)		
The enclosed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.		
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matte	er to the following:		
Ari Paget				
	(	Name of Person)		
Taste Expe	ctations L.L.C.			
	(	Firm/Company)		
1551 Lawr	ndale Cir.			
		(Address)		
Winter Pai	rk, FL 32792			
<del></del>		/State and Zip Code)		
For further information of	concerning this matter, please	call:		
Ari Paget		at ( 352 ) 6824274	1	
(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime T		
Enclosed is a check fo	or the following amount:		10CT   CRETA LAHAS	77
☐ \$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Goby, (additional construction)	
	Mailing Address Registration Section	Street/Courier Address Registration Section		
	Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Division of Corporatio Clifton Building	ons	
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center	: Circle	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

**ARTICLE I - Name:** 

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Add	lress:	Mailing Address:
1551 Lawndale Cir.		1551 Lawndale Cir.
Winter Park, FL		Winter Park, FL
32792		32792
Ar	ri Paget	Name
		r
<u>15</u>	551 Lawndale Cir	
<u>15</u>		
_	Florida inter Park,	
_	Florida inter Park,	a street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:		Name and Address:			
"MGR" = Mana "MGRM" = Ma					
MGR		Ari Paget			
		1551 Lawndale Cir.			
		Winter Park, FL 32792			
MGRM		Philip Paget			
	<del></del>	1826 Grassington Way N.			
		Jacksonville, FL 32223			
	<del></del>				
	date, if other than the d	ate of filing:specific and cannot be more than fi	(OPT		•
to or 90 days after the d	-	•			,
<u>REQUIRED</u> SI	IGNATURE:		SECRETA TALLAHAS	2007 OCT	<u> </u>
	Signature of a member	r an authorized representative of a me	1.1	17	
	(In accordance with section of this document constitution that the facts stated here	ion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the executates an affirmation under the penalties of perein are true.)	OF STATE	PH 12: 51	C
	Type	ed or printed name of signee			

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)